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Name Institution Email 

1 Markus Aicheler HIP /CERN markus.aicheler@cern.ch 
2 Ayhan Aydin Ankara U. ayaydin@ankara.edu.tr 
3 Engin Bozkurt Istanbul U. enginbozkurt88@gmail.com 
4 Alexander Cahill UCLA acahill@physics.ucla.edu 
5 Nuria Catalan Lasheras CERN catalan@cern.ch 
6 Wang Chaopeng SINAP wangchaopeng@sinap.ac.cn 
7 Burak Dursun Middle East Tech. U. burak.dursun@metu.edu.tr 
8 Aaron Farricker U. of Manchester aaron.farricker@hep.manchester.ac.uk 
9 Nurgul Hafizoglu Istanbul U. nurgulhfz87@gmail.com 
10 Johann Heller U. of Rostock johann.heller@uni-rostock.de 
11 Joydeep Karmakar IUAC joyamu13@gmail.com 
12 Caglar Kaya Inst. of Accel. Tech. c.kaya@ankara.edu.tr 
13 Anders Korsback U. of Helsinki /CERN anders.korsback@helsinki.fi 
14 Akaya Kuramoto Sokendai kuramoto@post.kek.jp 
15 Yuliya Maltseva BINP yuliya.maltseva@gmail.com 
16 Massimiliano Moretti INFN-Milan INFN.amministrazione@mi.infn.it 
17 Salim Ogur Bogazici U. salim.ogur@boun.edu.tr 
18 Fatma Cagla Ozturk Istanbul U. fcaglaozturk@gmail.com 
19 Igor Rutkowski Warsaw U. of Tech. igor.rutkowski@desy.de 
20 Evgeny Savin NRNU MEPhI es-abyss@yandex.ru 
21 Liangliang Shi DESY/U. of Manchester liangliang.shi@desy.de 
22 Jianhao Tan SINAP tanjianhao@sinap.ac.cn 
23 Andrei Tsytrinov Sukhoi Tech. U. of Gomel tsytrin@rambler.ru 
24 Wei Wang Tsinghua U. wang-wei12@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn 
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